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Results by Class Report

Show #320 Eurpoean Paint Horse Chanpionship

Kreuth, WG

30.08.2010

Showbill: 15 Class: APHA NT1 Novice Amateur Trail 12 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Karen Banister, Sandy Jirkovsky, Bonnie Miller, Lisa Moden, Kendra Weis

12 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C

Erich Kolb

1998

A Special Zip

APHA - 481989

Sabine Kolb

APHA - 8596390

192

2

Z

Vanna Bortolato

Olmo Di Martellago2002

Sheiks Artist

APHA - 714049

Vanna Bortolato

APHA - 8308186

57

3

Z

Sandra Rued

Trunkelsberg2006

Barbis Rockin Rose

APHA - 865183

Sandra Rued

APHA - 8738092

182

4

Z

Silje Merethe Terning

Afjord2004

Little Boston Dee Bar

APHA - 820244

Silje Merethe Terning

APHA - 8784259

156

5

Z

Pascal Rix

Cellieu2002

Floride Fair Bar

APHA - 701260

Pascal Rix

APHA - 8648724

143

6

Z

Therese Andersson

Billesholm1997

Whata Smoke

APHA - 387,178

Therese Andersson

APHA - 8627840

81

7

Z

Maja Pfister

Gibswil2003

Forest Solo Gunspin

APHA - 743856

Maja Pfister

APHA - 8847971

178

8

Z

Sabine Reiss

Trumau2005

KS Tabita Mac Badger

APHA - 823,428

Sabine Reiss

APHA - 8839958

133

NP

Z

Fritz Herren

Wangen1999

Calicos Spotted Jewel

APHA - 529781

Fritz Herren

APHA - 8461206

50

NP

Z

Per Erik Haugom

Roverud2003

Cortez The Killer

APHA - 833169

Per Erik Haugom

APHA - 8790196

53

NP

Z

Stefano Brunello

Santa Lucia Di Piave

Cool Imprint R

APHA - 861,151

Stefano Brunello

APHA - 8855605

74

NP

Z

Moira Gazolla

Riese Pio x (tv)2005

Lady Side Imprint

APHA - 835894

Moira Gazolla

APHA - 110425

78

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

192 192

3th Judge: 

192

4th Judge: 

57

5th Judge: 

1921

Karen

Banister

Sandy

Jirkovsky

Bonnie

Miller

Lisa Moden Kendra

Weis
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Results by Class Report

Show #320 Eurpoean Paint Horse Chanpionship

Kreuth, WG

30.08.2010

Showbill: 16 Class: APHA AT1 Amateur Trail All Ages 18 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Karen Banister, Sandy Jirkovsky, Bonnie Miller, Lisa Moden, Kendra Weis

18 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C

Johanna & Franz Vorraber

Weiz2005

Lenas Amazing Grace

APHA - 837333

Sarah Maria Vorraber

APHA - 8497046

169

2

Z

Anja & Reuter; Guenther Ernst

Lünen2000

Pro Secco

APHA - 584,443

Anja Ernst

APHA - 8900934

44

3

Z

Viktoria Kramer

Kellmünz1993

A Special Luck

APHA - 256742

Viktoria Kramer

APHA - 8687464

15

4

Z

Vanna Bortolato

Olmo Di Martellago2002

Sheiks Artist

APHA - 714049

Vanna Bortolato

APHA - 8308186

57

5

Z

Saskia Moeskops

EB Berg En Terblyt2001

Sherwin Little Bandit

APHA - 663473

Saskia Moeskops

APHA - 8620313

2

6

Z

Fritz Herren

Wangen1999

Calicos Spotted Jewel

APHA - 529781

Fritz Herren

APHA - 8461206

50

7

Z

Alessandro Girardi

Desenzano Del Garda2001

Stylish Sensation

APHA - 681166

Alessandro Girardi

APHA - 8398587

6

8

C

Erich Kolb

1998

A Special Zip

APHA - 481989

Sabine Kolb

APHA - 8596390

192

NP

Z

Raffaele Bonelli

Sesto San Giovanni2003

Zip Like A Lady

APHA - 755249

Raffaele Bonelli

APHA - 8850523

5

NP

Z

Corinne Hauser

Ottenbach2004

Addicted

APHA - 816543

Corinne Hauser

APHA - 8343820

27

NP

Z

Gabi Feldmann

Wiesendangen2004

Always Look At Me

APHA - 802094

Gabi Feldmann

APHA - 8494496

29

NP

Y

Kristina Agnetha Andersson

2005

Sweet Honey Dew

APHA - 839,798

Linn Andersson

APHA - 8752688

65

NP

Z

Therese Andersson

Billesholm1997

Whata Smoke

APHA - 387,178

Therese Andersson

APHA - 8627840

81
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NP

Z

Brigitte Sommer-Heinze

Eggenthal1997

Mighty Mccue

APHA - 410272

Brigitte Sommer-Heinze

APHA - 8355758

83

NP

C

Manfred Beschorner

1999

Joys Skip N Bars

APHA - 548393

Nicole Kärcher

APHA - 8474860

88

NP

Z

Tobias Ferling

Eggenthal2000

MH Magic Mc Cue

APHA - 573777

Tobias Ferling

APHA - 8719593

122

NP

Z

Silje Merethe Terning

Afjord2004

Little Boston Dee Bar

APHA - 820244

Silje Merethe Terning

APHA - 8784259

156

NP

Z

Ellen Welten-Louwers

Oss2002

Sweetly Chocolate Dun

APHA - 721,986

Ellen Welten-Louwers

APHA - 8387483

179

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

169

15

44

6

57

2

50

169

44

15

57

2

6

50

3th Judge: 

169

44

15

6

57

2

50

4th Judge: 

15

44

169

2

50

57

192

5th Judge: 

169

44

15

57

2

6

50

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Karen

Banister

Sandy

Jirkovsky

Bonnie

Miller

Lisa Moden Kendra

Weis
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Results by Class Report

Show #320 Eurpoean Paint Horse Chanpionship

Kreuth, WG

30.08.2010

Showbill: 17 Class: APHA TRL2 Jr Trail 14 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Karen Banister, Sandy Jirkovsky, Bonnie Miller, Lisa Moden, Kendra Weis

15 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C

Johanna & Franz Vorraber

Weiz2005

Lenas Amazing Grace

APHA - 837333

Sarah Maria Vorraber

APHA - 8497046

169

2 Per Löthner

Ekeby2006

Brave Sonny Blue

APHA - 863507

Jonna Gullberg

APHA - 8690146

138

3 Franz Niederl

2006

Olenas Crome

APHA - 882418

Heike Friess

APHA - 8497041

172

4 Eva Gaugl

2005

Genuine Technique

APHA - 830,779

Nina Leiner

APHA - 8782401

150

5 Simonetta Girardi Mastellini

Desenzano Del Garda2005

Gimme A Sensation

APHA - 856990

Matteo Sala

APHA - 105163

7

6

Z

Jennifer Abröll

Benningen2006

Happy Leo Chocolate

APHA - 865,185

Jennifer Abröll

APHA - 8832651

186

7

Z

Klara Gortan

Weiz2005

Scenic Golden Oak

APHA - 836965

Klara Gortan

APHA - 8808416

24

8 Ramona & Thomas Grether

2007

SQ TinysLimetedEdition

APHA - 900,100

Katharina Sturm

APHA - 8833279

139

NP

Z

Tanja Hubrich

Grafschaft2005

Luckys Candy Diamond

APHA - 829251

Tanja Hubrich

APHA - 8775847

16

NP

Y

Kristina Agnetha Andersson

2005

Sweet Honey Dew

APHA - 839,798

Linn Andersson

APHA - 8752688

65

NP Stefano Brunello

Santa Lucia Di Piave

Cool Imprint R

APHA - 861,151

Rudy Simeoni

APHA - 8683726

74

NP Moira Gazolla

Riese Pio x (tv)2005

Lady Side Imprint

APHA - 835894

Ivan Simeoni

APHA - 8604597

78

NP

S

Michael Beschorner

2007

Mr Fairfox Romance

APHA - 918,749

Nicole Kärcher

APHA - 8474860

86
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NP

Z

Sandra Rued

Trunkelsberg2006

Barbis Rockin Rose

APHA - 865183

Sandra Rued

APHA - 8738092

182

Z

Birgit Bayer-Sassenhausen

Willich

Spring Spot

APHA - 982,992

Birgit Bayer-Sassenhausen

APHA - 8203915

187SCR

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

169

172

7

150

138

186

24

139

169

138

172

7

150

186

24

3th Judge: 

138

169

150

172

186

7

24

4th Judge: 

169

138

150

7

172

186

24

5th Judge: 

169

172

138

7

150

186

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Karen

Banister

Sandy

Jirkovsky

Bonnie

Miller

Lisa Moden Kendra

Weis


